

**RESULT**

Print: 2020-2-22 05:49 PM

**COMPETITION: 7.1 SYNCHRO 3M MEN**

<b>RANK</b>	<b>NAME</b>	<b>AG</b>	<b>NAT</b>	<b>DD</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>
1.	Lars Rüdiger Patrick Hausding	1996 1989	GER	17.5	395.79
2.	Michael Hixon Andrew John Capobianco	1994 1999	USA	18.1	392.28
3.	Andrzej Rzeszutek Kacper Lesiak	1991 1996	POL	17.7	382.56
4.	Jordan Houlden Anthony Harding	1998 2000	GBR	18.1	368.58
5.	Alexis Jandard Gwendal Bisch	1997 1998	FRA	17.0	353.88

## RESULT

COMPETITION: 7.1		SYNCHRO 3M MEN		Un Officially
NAME	AG	NATION	RESULT	
Patrick Kreisel	1999	GER	359.37	
Lou Massenberg	2000	GER		

**DETAIL REPORT**

**COMPETITION: 7.1 SYNCHRO 3M MEN**

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	E1	E2	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	E3	E4	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
<b>1.</b>	<b>Rüdiger, Lars</b>	<b>GER</b>	<b>201B</b>	<b>2.0</b>	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.0	9.0	8.0	8.0		<b>52.20</b>	1.	<b>17.5</b> <b>395.79</b>
	Hausding, Patrick		401B	2.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	7.5	7.0		49.20	1.	(101.40)
			107B	3.1	7.5	6.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	6.5	6.5		68.82	1.	(170.22)
			5337D	3.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		75.60	2.	(245.82)
			307C	3.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.0	6.0		72.45	2.	(318.27)
			5154B	3.4	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	6.5	7.0		77.52	1.	(395.79)
<b>2.</b>	<b>Hixon, Michael</b>	<b>USA</b>	<b>201B</b>	<b>2.0</b>	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.5		<b>46.80</b>	4.	<b>18.1</b> <b>392.28</b>
	Capobianco, Andrew John		301B	2.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.5		46.80	1.	(93.60)
			5154B	3.4	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	6.5	7.5		79.56	1.	(173.16)
			5337D	3.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0		75.60	1.	(248.76)
			407C	3.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5		78.54	1.	(327.30)
			109C	3.8	4.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5		64.98	2.	(392.28)
<b>3.</b>	<b>Rzeszutek, Andrzej</b>	<b>POL</b>	<b>201B</b>	<b>2.0</b>	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5		<b>49.20</b>	2.	<b>17.7</b> <b>382.56</b>
	Lesiak, Kacper		301B	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		43.80	4.	(93.00)
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		68.82	4.	(161.82)
			407C	3.4	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		74.46	3.	(236.28)
			5154B	3.4	6.5	6.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		74.46	3.	(310.74)
			109C	3.8	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	5.0	4.5		71.82	3.	(382.56)
<b>4.</b>	<b>Houlden , Jordan</b>	<b>GBR</b>	<b>201B</b>	<b>2.0</b>	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		<b>46.80</b>	4.	<b>18.1</b> <b>368.58</b>
	Harding, Anthony		401B	2.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5		46.80	1.	(93.60)
			5154B	3.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		73.44	1.	(167.04)
			407C	3.4	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	4.5	4.0		61.20	4.	(228.24)
			307C	3.5	5.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5		65.10	4.	(293.34)
			109C	3.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	5.0	5.0		75.24	4.	(368.58)
<b>5.</b>	<b>Jandard, Alexis</b>	<b>FRA</b>	<b>201B</b>	<b>2.0</b>	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.0		<b>47.40</b>	3.	<b>17.0</b> <b>353.88</b>
	Bisch, Gwendal		301B	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5		43.80	5.	(91.20)
			405B	3.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		61.20	5.	(152.40)
			107B	3.1	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		67.89	5.	(220.29)
			5154B	3.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	4.5		63.24	5.	(283.53)
			5337D	3.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		70.35	5.	(353.88)
<b>NO</b>	<b>Kreisel, Patrick</b>	<b>GER</b>	<b>201B</b>	<b>2.0</b>	8.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0		<b>50.40</b>		<b>17.0</b> <b>359.37</b>
	Massenberg, Lou		103B	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.0		51.00		(101.40)
			5154B	3.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5		69.36		(170.76)
			307C	3.5	6.0	4.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.0	3.5	3.5		51.45		(222.21)
			405B	3.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		70.20		(292.41)
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	8.0		66.96		(359.37)

**STATISTICS**

PARTICIPANTS: 6 ROUNDS: 6 JUMPS: 36

**COMPETITION: 7.1****SYNCHRO 3M MEN****Jury Of Appeal Agreed :**

Referee  
Mathz Lindberg  
Competition Manager

**Referee :**

Holger Schleppe GER

**Assistant :**

Norman Becker GER

**Judges**

E 1	Jann Siefken	AUT
E 2	Ronald van der Voort	NED
S 1	Anatolyi Golovan	UKR
S 2	Christian Picker	GER
S 3	Benoit Suzanne	FRA
S 4	Vladimir Timoshinin	RUS
S 5	Peter Axtelius	SWE
E 3	Gillian Brooker	AUS
E 4	Catherine Maliev-Aviolat	SUI

x = two points penalty

**Speaker:**

Max Alt

GER